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Women / 4 / Child A
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Bowser2026
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.000 9.375 9.6009.125 37.100
6T 3 7 1 1T

1T

Marcy Stambaugh2014
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.100 9.100 9.4009.500 37.100
3T 7 1 2 1T

1T

Rebekah Daniels2021
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.975 9.425 9.1759.300 36.875
8 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Krista Webster2012
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.125 9.275 8.5759.200 36.175
2 5 5 8 4 

4 

Devynn Sawyer2016
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.875 8.525 9.2259.425 36.050
10 10 2 3 5T

5T

Ryan Griffith2045
New Kent VA

9.050 9.225 8.6759.100 36.050
5 6 8 7 5T

5T

Rylie Sherman2047
New Kent VA

8.950 9.500 8.7258.775 35.950
9 1 13 6 7 

7 

Kenzie Yau2011
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.800 8.600 8.8509.300 35.550
12T 9 3T 5 8 

8 

Avril Castro2102
Woods VA

9.250 8.850 7.9508.850 34.900
1 8 10T 11 9 

9 

Isabella Steckline2008
Hurricane VA

8.850 8.500 7.9008.750 34.000
11 11 14 12 10 

10 

Rachel Davis2004
Hurricane VA

8.600 7.800 8.1759.150 33.725
15T 14 6 10 11 

11 

Callie Eyler2266
Hurricane VA

9.000 7.500 7.7258.450 32.675
6T 16 18 13 12 

12 

Skylar Proctor2007
Hurricane VA

8.650 7.700 7.6508.625 32.625
14 15 17 14 13 

13 

Taylor Strotheide2034
Bull Run VA

8.250 7.100 8.3508.850 32.550
17T 18 10T 9 14 

14 

Sophia Hoopingarner2030
Bull Run VA

8.800 7.250 7.2508.900 32.200
12T 17 9 16 15 

15 

Chloe Boyce2002
Hurricane VA

8.250 7.900 7.3508.650 32.150
17T 13 15T 15 16 

16 

Brooke Armistead2101
Woods VA

9.100 9.300 0.0008.650 27.050
3T 4 15T 17T 17 

17 

Ashleigh Blahm2028
Bull Run VA

8.600 8.350 0.0008.800 25.750
15T 12 12 17T 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / Child B
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Carter2042
New Kent VA

9.375 9.525 9.1509.600 37.650
1 1T 1T 3 1 

1 

Rylee Guevara2046
New Kent VA

9.250 9.400 9.2759.500 37.425
3T 3 7 1 2 

2 

Sara Mitchell2018
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.250 9.525 8.9009.575 37.250
3T 1T 3T 5T 3 

3 

Ma'Reyah Winston2048
New Kent VA

9.300 9.025 9.2009.375 36.900
2 6 8 2 4 

4 

Evangeleah Rappo2017
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.000 8.875 9.0009.575 36.450
6T 8 3T 4 5 

5 

Nina Fox2029
Bull Run VA

9.000 9.225 8.9009.125 36.250
6T 4 10 5T 6 

6 

Olivia Sheldon2049
New Kent VA

9.000 8.800 8.6759.600 36.075
6T 9 1T 11 7 

7 

Sri Christian2023
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.800 8.750 8.8509.550 35.950
13 10 6 7 8 

8 

Kylee Smith2015
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.900 8.450 8.7759.575 35.700
11 12T 3T 9 9 

9 

Lily Ohlschlager2044
New Kent VA

9.075 8.925 8.8008.600 35.400
5 7 15 8 10 

10 

Carrington Coyle2043
New Kent VA

8.700 8.450 8.6259.350 35.125
15T 12T 9 12 11 

11 

Olivia Juergens211
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.950 8.275 8.7009.050 34.975
9T 14 11 10 12 

12 

Reagan Ellis2037
Woods VA

8.750 9.175 7.9258.900 34.750
14 5 12T 16 13 

13 

Calliope Warren2009
Hurricane VA

8.475 8.700 8.2008.900 34.275
17 11 12T 14 14 

14 

Mackenzie Duda2005
Hurricane VA

8.950 7.800 8.2258.650 33.625
9T 16 14 13 15 

15 

Reese Chellew2003
Hurricane VA

8.875 7.950 7.9008.500 33.225
12 15 16 17 16 

16 

Ma'lai Orange2006
Hurricane VA

8.700 7.525 8.0257.925 32.175
15T 17 17 15 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilyn Kittrell2374
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.400 9.450 8.9759.250 37.075
1 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Paschince Milligan2375
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.150 9.100 8.9259.450 36.625
2 6 2 4 2 

2 

Sarah Bowser2025
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.900 9.375 8.9759.225 36.475
10T 2T 5 2T 3 

3 

Ainsley Cornstuble2022
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.925 9.250 8.5259.500 36.200
8T 4 1 10 4 

4 

Katerina Gibson2373
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.000 9.025 8.7009.300 36.025
3T 7 3 6 5 

5 

Jasmine Perilla2032
Bull Run VA

9.000 9.000 8.7759.175 35.950
3T 8T 6 5 6 

6 

Abby Marshall2038
Woods VA

8.975 8.900 8.6259.150 35.650
5T 10 7T 8 7 

7 

Jamisan Winner2041
Woods VA

8.950 9.375 8.2758.875 35.475
7 2T 9T 13 8 

8 

Emma Edwards2036
Woods VA

8.725 9.175 9.0008.500 35.400
13T 5 13 1 9 

9 

Anna Labrie2103
Woods VA

8.975 8.850 8.6758.450 34.950
5T 11 14 7 10 

10 

Taylor Stephenson2013
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.925 8.350 8.3009.150 34.725
8T 14 7T 12 11 

11 

Ella Ackerman2001
Hurricane VA

8.900 9.000 7.8258.875 34.600
10T 8T 9T 16 12 

12 

Payton Roff2033
Bull Run VA

8.400 8.675 8.5508.300 33.925
16 12 15 9 13 

13 

Aurora Farlow2020
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.775 7.050 8.5008.675 33.000
12 15 11T 11 14 

14 

Angela Nguyen Alvarez2031
Bull Run VA

8.725 8.500 8.1007.650 32.975
13T 13 16 14 15 

15 

Samantha May2039
Woods VA

8.600 6.775 7.8758.675 31.925
15 16 11T 15 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 9A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers VA * 113.150 27.800 28.400 28.725 28.225
12 2 1

2374 Rilyn Kittrell 9.400 9.450
2018 Sara Mitchell 9.250 9.525 9.575
2375 Paschince Milligan 9.150
2021 Rebekah Daniels 9.425
2017 Evangeleah Rappo 9.575
2015 Kylee Smith 9.575
2026 Rebekah Bowser 9.600
2014 Marcy Stambaugh 9.400
2016 Devynn Sawyer 9.225

2 New Kent VA * 112.675 27.925 28.425 28.700 27.625
21 1 2

2042 Courtney Carter 9.375 9.525 9.1509.600
2048 Ma'Reyah Winston 9.300 9.200
2046 Rylee Guevara 9.250 9.400 9.2759.500
2047 Rylie Sherman 9.500
2049 Olivia Sheldon 9.600

3 Woods VA * 108.400 27.325 27.850 26.925 26.300
33 3 4T

2102 Avril Castro 9.250
2101 Brooke Armistead 9.100 9.300
2038 Abby Marshall 8.975 8.6259.150
2041 Jamisan Winner 9.375 8.875
2036 Emma Edwards 9.175 9.000
2037 Reagan Ellis 8.900
2103 Anna Labrie 8.675

4 Bull Run VA * 107.125 26.800 26.900 27.200 26.225
45 4 3

2029 Nina Fox 9.000 9.225 8.9009.125
2032 Jasmine Perilla 9.000 9.000 8.7759.175
2030 Sophia Hoopingarner 8.800 8.900
2033 Payton Roff 8.675 8.550

5 Hurricane VA * 104.575 26.850 26.200 26.925 24.600
54 5 4T

2266 Callie Eyler 9.000
2005 Mackenzie Duda 8.950 8.225
2001 Ella Ackerman 8.900 9.000 8.875
2009 Calliope Warren 8.700 8.2008.900
2008 Isabella Steckline 8.500
2004 Rachel Davis 8.1759.150
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